CONNECTICUT JUDICIAL BRANCH

ADVISORY COMMITTEE ON CULTURAL COMPETENCY

2:00-2:10 p.m.

2:10-3:00 p.m.

3:00-3:15 p.m.
3:15-3:30 p.m.
3:30-3:40 p.m.

3:40-4:00 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

January 23, 2018
2:00 p.m. —4:00 p.m.
225 Spring Street, Room 204
Wethersfield

AGENDA

Welcome and Approval of Minutes
Membership

e New member responses

e New member orientation
ACCC Mission and Vision Statements Update
ACCC Video Update
GAL/AMC Training Update
New Business and Announcements

e Diversity Week promotional video

e Web-based training from other entities

Adjourn



