CONNECTICUT JUDICIAL BRANCH ADVISORY COMMITTEE ON CULTURAL COMPETENCY

January 23, 2018 2:00 p.m. – 4:00 p.m. 225 Spring Street, Room 204 Wethersfield

AGENDA

2:00-2:10 p.m.	Welcome and Approval of Minutes
2:10-3:00 p.m.	Membership
	New member responses
	New member orientation
3:00-3:15 p.m.	ACCC Mission and Vision Statements Update
3:15-3:30 p.m.	ACCC Video Update
3:30-3:40 p.m.	GAL/AMC Training Update
3:40-4:00 p.m.	New Business and Announcements
	Diversity Week promotional video
	Web-based training from other entities

Adjourn

4:00 p.m.